
 

 

2018 COMMUNITY LEAGUE 

ALL-AGE TWO CLUB CONTACTS 

CLUB NAME CONTACTS PHONE EMAIL 
ALBION PARK COWS 

(White shirts, Black shorts/socks) 
Peter Stone 0472608700 peterrstone1967@gmail.com 

Joe Cabello 0409650150 cows@cowsfc.com.au 

A.PARK CITY RAZORBACKS 
(Blue shirts, White shorts, Blue socks) 

Matthew Apolo 0422008607 razorbacksfc@gmail.com 

Adrian Arciulli 0401737511 ausportingpost@gmail.com 

FIGTREE FC 
(Red shirts, Navy shorts/socks) 

Dallas McConnell 0433780150 dmcconnell1808@hotmail.com 

Aaron Wilson 0413261618 aarin_aaron@hotmail.com 

GPR HOOPS 
(Blue/White shirts, Blue shorts/socks) 

Leon Mar 0417408755 marsguitars4@yahoo.com.au 

Danielle Foster 0414540936 secretary@thirroulfootball.com.au 

HOGS FC 
(Black/Gold shirts, Black shorts, Gold 

socks) 

Glen Lindsay 0411284401 glenlindsay@live.com 

Dave Brittain  1davebrittain@gmail.com 

JAMBEROO ROVERS  
(White shirts, Green shorts, Red socks) 

Adam Murray 0422441428 amurray1985@outlook.com 

Danny Gades  0402269457 jamberoofc@outlook.com 

KIAMA JUNIORS  
(Navy shirts, shorts/socks) 

Shane Douglas 0422203383 seabream@tpg.com.au 

Mike Emin 0414896496 cherylmike14@bigpond.com 

UNI BOMB BREWS 
(Blue shirts, White shorts/socks) 

Daniel Tuckwell 0422516424 daniel.tuckwell@optus.com.au 

Steve Christlo 0403720730 superstevman@hotmail.com 

UNI WOLVES WHITE 
(White shirts, Maroon shorts/socks) 

Adam Potts 0412124232 adam.potts@det.nsw.edu.au 

Rocco Musumeci 0431292675 rocco.musumeci@hotmail.com 

VALE BANTER PUPS 
(White shirts, Black shorts, Green socks) 

Matthew Schembri 0422652701 matthewschembri@gmail.com 

Daniel Iannuzzi 0431383699 danieliannuzzi22@gmail.com 

 


